SKU  1-G-PL-BR-MR16-12V
Apr 24, 2026
Solid Brass MR16 Path Light, IP65,
Antique Bronze, 12V Low Voltage, 22.7"
H
OVERVIEW
The LT2417 is a solid brass path light designed for low-voltage landscape lighting applications. Available in
Antique Bronze, Gun Metal Black, and Matte Black finishes, it accepts a standard MR16 lamp (sold
separately) and is suited for residential and commercial pathway, garden, and perimeter lighting installations.
The fixture operates on 9–17V AC/DC input, requiring a low-voltage transformer (sold separately), and
supports lamps up to 50W. The housing is constructed from solid brass with a clear flat glass lens and
includes a pre-stripped 72" SPT-1W 18-gauge lead wire. At 2.2" diameter and 22.7" in height, it is
compatible with a range of optional brass risers, stakes, and canopy accessories.
The fixture carries an IP65 wet-location rating and an ETL listing. Warranty coverage is 10 years on surface
finish and lifetime on structure.
SPECIF ICATIONS
IP rating IP65
Input voltage 9–17V AC/DC V
Dimensions 2.2" DIA x 22.7" H in
DIMENSIONS
CERTIF ICATIONS &  COMPLIANCE
Poli LED  ·  poliled.com  ·  sales@poliled.com 1-G-PL-BR-MR16-12V  ·  1 / 3
Specifications subject to change without notice.
IP65
Poli LED  ·  poliled.com  ·  sales@poliled.com 1-G-PL-BR-MR16-12V  ·  2 / 3
Specifications subject to change without notice.
IP65
Poli LED  ·  poliled.com  ·  sales@poliled.com 1-G-PL-BR-MR16-12V  ·  3 / 3
Specifications subject to change without notice.